
Sl. No. Tender No. Description

Mode of 
Tender 

(ELT/GE
M/ST/AD

VT...)

Date of 
publication of 

NIT

Type of 
Bidding 

Single / Two 
bid

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender

No. Of 
tenders 
received

No of 
parties 

qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

No of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer

Contract / 
PO No

Contract / 
PO Date

Name of 
Contractor, 
Place

Value of 
contract 

(Rs.) 
(Excluding 

Taxes & 
Duties)

Scheduled date 
of  completion of 
supplies /delivery

Integrity Pact 
signed 

(Yes / No)

1 326 Supply of Copper Crucibles 
for VAR Furnace

OPEN 
TENDER 31.10.22 Two 10.02.23 2 1 1 Yes 10230017 13-Jun-23

Mansha Vacuum 
Technologies Pvt. 

Ltd.
16231420 285 days YES

2 575 Network to New Titanium 
Shop

OPEN 
TENDER

07.02.23 Two 07.03.23 5 5 0 Yes 26230012 14-Jun-23
Rhinexa India Pvt. 

Ltd.
911299.4

Supply: 6M,
Installation: 

45D
NA

3 3218721
Supply of Backhoe Loader 

with Quick Coupler and Rock 
Breaker

GEM 04.03.23 Two 03.04.23 2 2 0 Yes 12230018 20-Jun-23

Action 
Construction 
Equipment 

Limited

3663000 18.10.23 NA

4 511

Battery Operated 3 Wheeler 
Fixed High Platform Truck 
and Hydraulic Hand Pallet 

Truck

OPEN 
TENDER

11.01.23 Two 07.02.23 2 2 0 Yes 4230011 22-Jun-23
JOSTS 

ENGINEERING CO. 
LTD.,

558525 2 Months NA

5 302

11KV (Unearthed), 3 Core, 
185 Sqmm, Armoured 

Aluminium Conductor XLPE 
Cable

LIMITED 
TENDER 11.01.23 Two 07.02.23 3 3 0 Yes 18230014 27-Jun-23

TANGERINE 
NETWORKS 

PRIVATE LTD
2349999

Supply: 8W,
Commissionin

g: 10W
NA

6
3273124

NICEKL MAGNESIUM 
MASTER ALLOY

GEM 16-03-2023 Two Bid 18-04-2023 2 2 0 Yes 4231006 05-Jun-23
MINEX 
METALLURGICAL 
CO LTD.

20724343 20-12-2023 YES

7
3273124

Nickel Magnesium Master 
Alloy

GEM 16-03-2023 Two Bid 18-04-2023 2 2 0 Yes 4231005 05-Jun-23
INSMART DHATU 
INDIA PVT. LTD

13816224 20-12-2023 YES

8 3024606 KEVLAR FABRIC 200 GSM GEM R03221014 13-Jun-23
URJA PRODUCTS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 546610.17 IMMEDIATE NA

9 EADVT/0
10/23-24    

CHROMIUM METAL
GLOBAL 
TENDER

10-04-2023 Two Bid 25-04-2023 4 4 0 Yes 4231008 22-Jun-23
MM CERAMICS & 
FERRO ALLOYS

23802200 03-10-2023 YES

10
ADVT/001/
23-24

Nickel Niobium Master Alloy
GLOBAL 
TENDER

04-04-2023 Two Bid 18-04-2023 2 2 0 Yes 4231902 22-Jun-23
MULTI METALS 
HARBOUR PTE LTD

62841870 20-10-2023 YES

11 EADVT/0
10/23-24    

CHROMIUM METAL
GLOBAL 
TENDER 10-04-2023 Two Bid 25-04-2023 4 4 0 Yes 4231903 22-Jun-23

EARTH 
RESOURCES 
INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

45029439 03-10-2023 YES

12 3320273 Supply of Cast Iron Electrode 
Mould 500MM DIA

GEM 05-Apr-23 Two 26-Apr-23 5 3 2 Yes 4232020 07-Jun-23 ADIT ISPAAT 1585920 14-Sep-23 YES

13 3320273 Supply of Cast Iron Electrode 
Mould 500MM DIA

GEM 05-Apr-23 Two 26-Apr-23 5 3 2 Yes 4232019 07-Jun-23 J R CASTING 3171840 14-Sep-23 YES

14
Repeat 
order

Cast Iron Ingot Mould "E" 
Type

OPEN 
TENDER 24-May-23 4232024 09-Jun-23 J R CASTING 1523802 08-Aug-23 NA

15
EADVT/677

/22-23
Supply of 5T EAF Roof 

Refractory Bricks
OPEN 

TENDER
01-Apr-23 Two 19-Apr-23 2 2 0 Yes 27232021 09-Jun-23

MPR 
REFRACTORIES 

LTD.
1147300 07-Oct-23 NA

PURCHASE ORDER QUANTITY AMENDMENT

PURCHASE ORDERS / CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE, 2023

Repeat order



16 3031592 Supply of Bottom Pouring 
Refractory Sets

GEM 25-Jan-23 Two 17-Feb-23 2 1 0 Yes 27232015 09-Jun-23

RANCHI 
REFRACTORIES 

(INDIA) PRIVATE 
LIMITED

2132133 07-Oct-02 NA

17 3259671 Supply of White Alumina 
Sand

GEM 15-Mar-23 4 05-Apr-23 4 3 1 Yes 34233031 19-Jun-23
MPR 

REFRACTORIES 
LTD.

1470000 01-Aug-23 NA

18
Repeat 
order

SUPPLY OF ZINC COATED 
BRASS WIRE

LIMITED 
TENDER 29-Jul-23 17233029 19-Jun-23

NICKUNJ EDM 
WIRES & 

CONSUMABLES 
PVT.LTD.

815000 17-Jul-23 NA

19 3400499 Supply of Milling Inserts GEM 03-May-23 Two 20-May-23 4 1 3 Yes 18233025 19-Jun-23 SLS ENGINEERS 1628400 14-Oct-23 NA

20 2791892 Supply of CaF2 Powder GEM 02-Dec-22 Two 31-Dec-22 3 1 2 Yes 4232023 21-Jun-23 BHARAT TRADES 4170000 01-Jan-24 YES

21 3418483 Supply of Cutting Tools for 
Machining

GEM 06-May-23 Two 17-May-23 6 3 3 Yes 18233026 21-Jun-23 SLS ENGINEERS 2902975 20-Jul-23 NA

22 3205811 Supply of Metallography Lab 
Chemicals

GEM 03-Mar-23 Two 24-Mar-23 4 2 2 Yes 17233022 22-Jun-23
M/S CRYSTAL 
SCIENTIFICS

593765 16-Jul-23 NA

23 3337786 Supply of Grinding Wheels 
And Buffing Mops

GEM 10-Apr-23 Single 24-Apr-23 3 3 0 Yes 7233020 22-Jun-23
GRINDWELL 

NORTON LTD
620172 20-Aug-23 NA

24 3349252 Spares for 16T Voltas Diesel 
Forklift

GEM 12-04-2023 single 12-05-2023 1 1 0 Yes 18236057 03-Jun-23
THE MITHRA 

AGENCIES
785113 31-07-2023 NA

25 3349103 Monoblock Pumpsets GEM 12-04-2023 single 06-05-2023 8 7 1 Yes 21236055 03-Jun-23
KEMI IMPEX PVT. 

LTD.,
754045 28-08-2023 NA

26 3258527 Solenalid Values for Bell 
CRM Furnace`

GEM 13-03-2023 single 04-04-2023 5 5 0 Yes 19236039 08-Jun-23
RAGHAV 

ENTERPRISE
1028551 02-01-2024 NA

27 3328799 Pillow Block Bearings For 
VIM 6.5T Furnace

GEM 05-04-2023 single 03-05-2023 8 8 0 Yes 18236058 08-Jun-23
DHIRAJLAL 
MORARJI

607696 02-08-2023 NA

28 3348795 MS Pipes GEM 12-04-2023 two 12-05-2023 15 15 0 Yes 21236061 08-Jun-23
PAREKH TUBE 

DISTRIBUTORS LLP
1980900 04-09-2023 NA

29
Repeat 
order

Supply Of SS310(AISI) 
Seamless Tubes For 
OLIVOTTO FURNACE

RO 05-06-2023 Yes 15236069 12-Jun-23
HYDRAULIC 
ENGINEERS

825200
4 WEEKS 
FROM DATE 
OF PO

NA

30 3417815
Spares and Consumables for 

Spark Discharge Optical 
Emission Spectrometres.

GEM 05-05-2023 single 16-05-2023 1 1 0 Yes 17235004 14-Jun-23
AMETEK 

INSTRUMENTS 
INDIA PVT.LTD.

1826609.8 15-08-2023 NA

31 3223569 Geared motors for Roller 
tables of Mill and Auxiliaries

GEM 04-03-2023 two 30-03-2023 2 2 0 Yes 58236047 14-Jun-23
MATRIX 

ASSOCIATES,
11485183 06-10-2023 YES

32 3257965 Measuring Instruments GEM 13-03-2023 two 04-04-2023 6 4 2 Yes 18236054 15-Jun-23
BOMBAY TOOLS 

SUPPLYING 
AGENCY PVT. LTD.

2894370 11-12-2023 NA

33 3388341 Kromschroder spares for 
New RHF Furnace

GEM 26-04-2023 two 18-05-2023 10 10 0 Yes 19236068 22-Jun-23 TAIYOU INDIA 2353764 24-10-2023 NA

34 3330892 VAR Copper Crucible Bottom 
Plate Spares

GEM 05-04-2023 two 06-05-2023 13 13 0 Yes 10236066 22-Jun-23 Jugal Udyog 1124000 15-09-2023 NA

35 3411163 Supply Of Pump Sets GEM 03-05-2023 single 25-05-2023 6 6 0 Yes 21236064 22-Jun-23
TOOLS 

INTERNATIONAL
1084856.6

14-09-2023
NA

36 3330619 SS Bellows For Vacuum 
Application

GEM 05-04-2023 single 29-04-2023 16 13 3 Yes 18236065 23-Jun-23
M/S STARFLEX 

BELLOWS
793328 03-08-2023 NA

Repeat order

Repeat order



37 3348943 Electromagnetic Clutches GEM 12-04-2023 two 06-05-2023 9 6 3 Yes 18236070 30-Jun-23
MARUTHI 

ENTERPRISES 609080 25-08-2023 NA

38GEM/2023/B/3053467SHOTBLASTING / PICKLING / 
PASSIVATION OF SS PLATES

GEM 30-Jan-23 Two Bid 20-02-2023 1 1 0 Yes 46237006 02-Jun-23 REAL STEEL TUBES 3201700
Within 7 days 
from the issue 

of plate
NA

39 425

AMC FOR MISCELLANEOUS 
ITEMS FOR MAINTENANCE 

AND MINOR WORKS AT 
MIDHANI PLANT, 

CORPORATE OFFICE, AMTL, 
HOSTEL

OPEN 
TENDER 06-Dec-22 Two 03-Jan-23 2 2 0 Yes AP20221041 01-Jun-23 M Laxmi narayana 2125000 365 DAYS NA

40 353
MISCELLANEOUS BALANCE 
STRUCTURAL STEEL WORKS 

AT NEW TITANIUM SHOP

LIMITED 
TENDER 13-Mar-23 Two 11-Apr-23 2 2 0 Yes AP20231008 05-Jun-23 S YADAGIRI 1063855

45 Days 
Staggered

NA

41 083

CIVIL WORKS FOR 
CONSTRUCTION OF PEB 

SHED FOR INSTALLATION OF 
BULL BLOCK (Bb2) 

EQUIPMENT NEAR PICKLING 
SHOP

OPEN 
TENDER 06-May-23 Two 23-May-23 4 4 0 Yes AP20231013 19-Jun-23

KATKURI 
UPENDER REDDY 

WORKS 
CONTRACTOR

2856412 3 months NA

42 549

PROVIDING AND FIXING 
PARTITIONS AND FALSE 
CEILING FOR BALLISTIC 

PRESS, AUTO CLAVE 
EQUIPMENTS OF ARMOUR 

UNIT, IMT ROHTAK

OPEN 
TENDER 30-Jan-23 Two 21-Feb-23 2 1 1 Yes RAP20231001 20-Jun-23

SHIVAM 
CONSTRUCTION & 

INTERIOR 
DECORATORS

2890000
60 days

Staggered
NA

43 362

CIVIL WORKS FOR 
CONSTRUCTION OF STORE 
ROOM SHED NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE OFFICE ROOM IN 

PLANT

LIMITED 
TENDER

24-Mar-23 Two 18-Apr-23 2 2 0 Yes AP20231012 30-Jun-23 S YADAGIRI 642726
45 Days 

Staggered
NA

44 3366379

CONTRACT FOR 
TRANSPORTATION OF BULK 
LPG IN TANK - TRUCKS OF 

MORE THAN 12MT 
CAPACITY  FROM 

IOCL/HPCL/BPCL URAN, 
MUMBAI TO  MIDHANI

GEM 19-Apr-23 Two 10-May-23 1 1 0 Yes AP16232002 19-Jun-23
VASA BULK 
CARRIERS 25380000 1 Year YES

45 366

PEST CONTROL TREATMENT, 
FOGGING TREATMENT, 

RODENT AND SNAKE 
CONTROL

LIMITED 
TENDER 05-Apr-23 Single 21-Apr-23 2 2 0 Yes AP59233007 30-Jun-23

M/S PRECISION 
FUMIGATION 

SERVICES
839160 6 Months NA

46 287

SUPPLY OF SECURITY 
SERVICES FROM DGR 

SECURITY TO MIDHANI 
ROHTAK PLANT

OPEN 
TENDER 07-Jan-23 Two 10-Feb-23 2 2 0 Yes RAP03238002 17-Jun-23

ROHIT KAPOOR 
SECURITY AGENCY 8549960.6 2 years YES

47 024
MAN POWER CONTRACT 
FOR OPERATION SPRING 

PLANT AT MIDHANI PLANT

LIMITED 
TENDER 19-May-23 Two 19-May-23 2 2 0 Yes AP08238012 27-Jun-23

VDM 
ENGINEERING 

SERVICES
1913801.8 6 months NA


